TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® VPlow XHD
The Martin® VPlow XHD floats on the inside surface of a
conveyor belt to effectively remove stray material in moderate to
heavy-duty applications.  The self-adjusting design provides
effective cleaning in all states of blade wear.
BENEFITS
• Modular Design

CT: 304 Stainless Steel Spring Tensioner
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
SELECTION GUIDE
Belt Width
in. (mm)
P/N Blade Coverage
in. (mm)
Shipping Weight
lb. (kg)
Replacement Blade Kit
P/N
42 (1000-1200) PLWVH-42XXX 48 (1219) 195 (88.5) 38222-42XX
48 (1200-1400) PLWVH-48XXX 54 (1372) 208 (94.3) 38222-48XX
54 (1400-1600) PLWVH-54XXX 60 (1524) 223 (101.2) 38222-54XX
60 (1600-1800) PLWVH-60XXX 66 (1676) 241 (109.3) 38222-60XX
72 (1800-2000) PLWVH-72XXX 78 (1981) 283 (128.4) 38222-72XX
84 (2000-2200) PLWVH-84XXX 90 (2286) 356 (161.5) 38222-84XX
96 (2200-2400) PLWVH-96XXX 102 (2591) 408 (185.1) 38222-96XX
120 (2600-2800) PLWVH-120XXX 126 (3201) 530 (240.4) 38222-12XX
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280